

Bids Results
From 10/23/2018 To 10/23/2018

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
WAP 15022483 1923 W WASHINGTON ST (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Cody / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$18,090.00				Unsuccessful bid
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$19,200.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$18,100.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$13,736.00				Apparent low bidder
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$16,060.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 10/23/2018 To 10/23/2018

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EHL 15022502 1923 W WASHINGTON ST (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Cody / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$10,500.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					No response
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$11,950.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$12,552.00				Apparent low bidder
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$13,750.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$11,975.00				Unsuccessful bid
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response

Bids Results
From 10/23/2018 To 10/23/2018

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EHL 16023061 4518 N 49TH AVE (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Cody / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$50,500.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$52,427.00				Unsuccessful bid
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					No response
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response
H K CONSTRUCTION					Response "no bid" (busy)
RECON RESTORATION	\$41,900.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 10/23/2018 To 10/23/2018

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
WAP 16023062 4518 N 49TH AVE (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Cody / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response
FSL HOME IMPROVEMENTS INC.					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$20,250.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC					No response
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$18,720.00				Unsuccessful bid
H K CONSTRUCTION					Response "no bid" (busy)
RECON RESTORATION	\$21,900.00				Apparent low bidder